Competition Results for
09-Jun-2021: Wednesday Stableford Medley

No Name 9Hole? Scratch PCC Par Slope Union GL ID
9|/GA, White, Men |:| 71.0 3.0 72 132/AGU 7907362
10/ GA, Red, Women [l 75.0 73 128/ WGA
Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp | Grade | Card @ Golflink No Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily | New GA Hole By Hole Comp H'cap  Status

Men; A Grade

4 1 35/218120046 (001496 Howell, Gareth  |Tanilba Bay G| A Grade | 8.3N |GA, White, M 8 8.2 5564554554355446 31Pts | 31Pts | Ok
8 2 261218090149 |003570 Henderson, Timo |Newcastle GC| A Grade |13.2N|GA, White, M 13 13.9 5563564745445550 29Pts 29 Pts | Ok
9 3 25/218120243 |000678 Watson, Anthony |Tanilba Bay G| A Grade | 13.7N GA, White, M 14 13.7 5463554663076450 29Pts | 29 Pts | Ok
10 4 27218050016 |000000016 |Pullin, Nigel Karuah GC A Grade 13.0N GA, White, M 13 13.2 5573564065375545 28Pts | 28 Pts | Ok
17 5 31/218120157 003161 Baldock, Ronald |Tanilba Bay G| A Grade | 8.8N |GA, White, M 9 9.3 5564640564464055 27Pts | 27Pts Ok
18 6 19/218120200 002001 Aarons, David Tanilba Bay G| A Grade | 9.3N |GA, White, M 9 9.4 4560653054350555 27Pts | 27 Pts | Ok
19 7 10/218120259 002159 Clayton, John Tanilba Bay G| A Grade | 13.2N|GA, White, M 13 13.6 5053554665065550 27Pts | 27Pts | Ok
26 8 16/218120119 000525 Smith, Richard | Tanilba Bay G| A Grade | 6.5N |GA, White, M 6 7.0 5564654064366455 24Pts | 24Pts Ok
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28/218120351
6/218120336
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Name

09-Jun-2021: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Club

Williams, Michael | Tanilba Bay G

Swann, Neil,
Collins, Rod

Brown, Richard

Chisholm, Stephe

Caddy, Jim
Duers, Shane
Broadfoot, Allan
Richards, Philip
Chapman, Scott

Moran, Les

Osborne, William

Gresham, John
Grace, Peter
Smith , Nigel,

Bignell, Maxwell

Mc Master, willia

Hamson, Leslie
Geddes, Cecil

Laing, David

Van Waard, Rich

Hughes, Arthur

Bailey, Terry

Burkett, Andrew

Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G
Tanilba Bay G

Tanilba Bay G

Competition Results for

Grade

B Grade
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B Grade
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B Grade

Handicap
GA Course

17.9N|GA, White, M
14.5N| GA, White, M
24.6N|GA, White, M
18.7N|GA, White, M
24.5N|GA, White, M
22.9N|GA, White, M
30.4N|GA, White, M
15.5N| GA, White, M
15.3N|GA, White, M
14.5N| GA, White, M
16.6N|GA, White, M
20.5N|GA, White, M
19.9N|GA, White, M
24.3N|GA, White, M
22.7N|GA, White, M
16.7N| GA, White, M
26.5N|GA, White, M
20.7N|GA, White, M
28.6N|GA, White, M
29.9N|GA, White, M
29.4N|GA, White, M
26.2N|GA, White, M
28.7N|GA, White, M
21.8N|GA, White, M
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14.2
24.2
18.5
24.7
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16.7
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Hole By Hole

Score

Comp

37 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
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26 Pts
25 Pts
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24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
20 Pts

20 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
20 Pts

20 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results for
09-Jun-2021: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Grade Card | Golflink No. Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily = New GA Hole By Hole Comp H'cap @ Status
33 25 37/218120160 002227 Deegan, Anthony | Tanilba Bay G| B Grade |19.6N GA, White, M 20 19.6 560466460057 0500 18Pts 18Pts Ok
34 26 13/218120068 000682 Hickson, Danny |Tanilba Bay G| B Grade |26.6N|GA, White, M 28 27.0 0075604060006 06 6| 16Pts| 16 Pts | Ok
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